
                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ===== ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1017  Savannah Schley               12    Loyal/Greenwood                21:32.8  6:57 
      2    2  962  Willow Oehmichen              10    Colby                          22:52.3  7:22 
      3    3  958  Daisy Feiten                  11    Colby                          23:07.5  7:27 
      4    4  967  Trinity Severson              11    Colby                          23:41.4  7:38 
      5    5 1013  Rylan Lindner                 12    Loyal/Greenwood                24:12.1  7:48 
      6    6  965  Mercedes Sarkkinen            11    Colby                          25:10.8  8:07 
      7      1033  Zastrow Leah                  11    Spencer                        25:32.0  8:14 
      8    7 1015  Leah Scherer                  10    Loyal/Greenwood                25:45.9  8:18 
      9    8  963  Casey Reynolds                9     Colby                          25:50.7  8:20 
     10    9  964  Payton Roth                   10    Colby                          26:16.0  8:28 
     11      1038  Emily Wehrman                 11    Spencer                        26:24.4  8:30 
     12   10 1014  Aubre Robida                  10    Loyal/Greenwood                27:24.2  8:50 
     13   11  966  Reagan Schraufnagel           9     Colby                          27:38.8  8:54 
     14   12 1010  Maci Bogdonovich              10    Loyal/Greenwood                27:45.9  8:57 
     15       961  Gianna Mundt                  10    Colby                          28:01.6  9:02 
     16      1029  Haylee Hopperdietzel          12    Spencer                        28:31.7  9:11 
     17       960  Hanna Meier                   12    Colby                          28:43.3  9:15 
     18      1034  Faith Miller                  12    Spencer                        29:08.3  9:23 
     19       968  Elizabeth Winters             11    Colby                          30:51.0  9:56 
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                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Colby                                      (24:08.6  120:42.7 2:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Willow Oehmichen          10 22:52.3
       2      3  Daisy Feiten              11 23:07.5
       3      4  Trinity Severson          11 23:41.4
       4      6  Mercedes Sarkkinen        11 25:10.8
       5      8  Casey Reynolds            9  25:50.7
       6   (  9) Payton Roth               10 26:16.0
       7   ( 11) Reagan Schraufnagel       9  27:38.8

       2.    35  Loyal/Greenwood                            (25:20.2  126:40.9 6:13.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Savannah Schley           12 21:32.8
       2      5  Rylan Lindner             12 24:12.1
       3      7  Leah Scherer              10 25:45.9
       4     10  Aubre Robida              10 27:24.2
       5     12  Maci Bogdonovich          10 27:45.9



                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      1011  Addison Davidson              8      Loyal/Greenwood                14:32.8  7:19 
      2       979  Pearl Feiten                  8      Colby/Abbotsford MS            15:22.0  7:44 
      3       981  Annamarie Schmitt             7      Colby/Abbotsford MS            15:23.6  7:45 
      4      1012  Bailey Eckes                  7      Loyal/Greenwood                15:54.0  8:00 
      5    1 1032  Theresa Knecht                8      Spencer                        16:01.0  8:04 
      6       978  Jenelle Ertl                  8      Colby/Abbotsford MS            16:21.4  8:14 
      7       977  Jasmine Ertl                  6      Colby/Abbotsford MS            17:08.6  8:38 
      8    2 1031  Addison Knecht                6      Spencer                        17:22.7  8:45 
      9    3 1030  Callie Justman                6      Spencer                        17:54.0  9:01 
     10    4 1035  Rachel Nieman                 7      Spencer                        17:54.4  9:01 
     11    5 1036  Kaydence Plaskay              7      Spencer                        18:52.0  9:30 
     12    6 1037  Kaitlin Radue                 6      Spencer                        18:53.9  9:31 
     13      1016  Annika Schley                 6      Loyal/Greenwood                19:13.8  9:41 
     14      1018  Payten Wolf                   6      Loyal/Greenwood                21:29.0 10:49 
     9/12/2020 12:57PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                    Colby/Abbotsford Invitational
                                          Colby High School
                                          Colby, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Spencer                                    (17:36.9  88:04.1 2:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Theresa Knecht            8  16:01.0
       2      2  Addison Knecht            6  17:22.7
       3      3  Callie Justman            6  17:54.0
       4      4  Rachel Nieman             7  17:54.4
       5      5  Kaydence Plaskay          7  18:52.0
       6   (  6) Kaitlin Radue             6  18:53.9


